
Sr. No. : 2912

Registration No. : 911004010450
Student's Name : Md Salahuddin
Mother's Name : Shajadi Khatoon
Father's Name : Md Iduzzoha
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : Quantum Computer Academy
Centre Code & Address : 91100401  & Salempur, Chapra, Saran, Bihar

84

83

85

80

332

83.00 B

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 26-Apr-2019


